
 

 Spartan Smart Fall 2023 Semester 

All classes for Fall 2023 are planned to be in-person and will take place in the Olin Health Center 

Classroom or Room 27 in the Student Services Building. Class schedule is subject to change based on 

demand and attendance. If less than three students are registered for any given class, the class may be 

cancelled and/or combined with another scheduled class.  

We are excited to see you in class!  

 

Class 1:  

Tuesday, September 12, 3:00pm-5:00pm 

Thursday, September 14, 3:00pm-5:00pm 

 

Class 2:  

Monday, September 25, 4:00pm-6:00pm 

Wednesday, September 27, 4:00pm-6:00pm 

 

Class 3:  

Friday, October 6, 10:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, October 13, 10:00am-12:00pm 

 

Class 4: 

Tuesday, October 17, 5:00pm-7:00pm 

Thursday, October 19, 5:00pm-7:00pm 

 

Class 5: 

Monday, November 6, 4:00pm-6:00pm 

Wednesday, November 8, 4:00pm-6:00pm 

 

Class 6:  

Tuesday, November 28, 4:30pm-6:30pm 

Thursday, November 30, 4:30pm-6:30pm 

  

Class 7:  

One Day Class  

Friday, December 15, 10:00am-12:00pm and 1:00pm-3:00pm 

One hour break from 12:00pm-1:00pm  
 


